
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Nr.

119

007

075

021

016

064

110

077

035

Nome

JOAO VIEIRA (J)

SERGIO SETTE CAMARA

FELIPE GILDIN (J)

RAFAEL MARTINS

ANDERSON LIMA

YURIK CARVALHO

CAIO MIGUEL

PAULO VITOR LIMA

GABRIEL ROBE (J)

Melhor Tm

57.781

58.306

58.343

58.444

58.759

58.788

58.897

59.108

-.---

Dif

-

+0.525

+0.562

+0.663

+0.978

+1.007

+1.116

+1.327

-

Na volta

6

7

5

8

10

8

9

8

0

2o. melhor

57.798

58.431

58.445

58.494

59.075

59.208

59.078

59.191

-.---

Classificado pela melhor voltaGP NACIONAL DE KART 2011 - RBC

RBC Racing - Vespasiano - MG

Tomada de Tempos JUNIOR MENOR/JUNIOR

Qualificação (10:00 Tempo)

Kartódromo RBC Racing 1,200 Km

24/2/2011 11:55

Impresso: 24/2/2011 16:58:35
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